Oversubscription Facility, then subject to the terms of the Underwriting Agreement, the Underwriter
(and its sub-underwriters) will subscribe for those remaining New Shares.

The issue of New Shares to the Underwriter (and its sub-underwriters) will dilute the interests of all
Shareholders other than Shareholders who take up their Entitlement in full. The level of dilution of
such Shareholders will depend on the level of take-up of New Shares by Eligible Shareholders and
any third parties under the Oversubscription Facility, the number of remaining New Shares and the
extent to which the Underwriter, and its sub-underwriters, are required to subscribe for the
remaining New Shares in accordance with the Underwriting Agreement.

The table below illustrates the respective Shareholding of existing Shareholders and the
Underwriter following completion of the Entitlement Offer (but excluding the cleansing offer),
including the dilutionary effect on the relevant interests of existing Shareholders in the Company,
based on different levels of participation by Eligible Shareholders under the Entitlement Offer:

 31

 Entitlements taken up by Eligible Shareholders

25% 50%

Total Shares
on issue
following
completion of
Offers

Total relevant
interest*

Total Shares
on issue
following
completion of
Offers

Total relevant
interest*

Existing
Shareholders 2,666,292,667 85.6% 2,784,216,200 90.4%

Underwriters
(including sub-
underwriters)

449,382,248 14.1% 299,588,165 9.6%

Total
3,115,674,914  100% 3,115,674,914  100%

 Entitlements taken up by Eligible Shareholders

75% 100%

Total Shares
on issue
following
completion of
Offers

Total relevant
interest*

Total Shares
on issue
following
completion of
Offers

Total relevant
interest*

Existing
Shareholders

2,965,880,832 95.2% 3,115,674,914 100%

Underwriters
(including sub-
underwriters)

149,794,083 4.8% - 0%

Total 3,115,674,914 100% 3,115,674,914 100%

* For the purposes of simplicity, the above table provides scenarios by assuming that as 25%, 50%,
75% and 100% of the New Shares are subscribed for by Eligible Shareholders and no Additional New
Shares are applied for by Eligible Shareholders in excess of their Entitlements and that no Additional
New Shares are placed to third parties by the Company under the Oversubscription Facility. So with a
subscription of 25%, 50%, 75% and 100% of New Shares by Eligible Shareholders the dilutionary effect
on Existing Shareholders is respectively 14.4%, 9.6%, 4.8% and 0%.

If Additional New Shares are applied for by Eligible Shareholders in excess of their Entitlements or
placed to third parties by the Company, then this would reduce the final number of New Shares to be